® o
:.0 HM MACHINERY

Hand operated guillotine shear
# 00520115

Manual sheet shears - S 650

e
$® HM MACHINERY

The model S 650 is bench mounted manually operated precision shear of sturdy design, ideal for clean cutting of not only ferrous and non-
ferrous metals but also printed circuit boards and plastics etc.

The shear comes as standard with the illumination of cutting edge, adjustable angle stop, adjustable back gauge and fixed
squaring arms with mm scales, and also a plastic-coated automatic sheet holds down.

Floor stand is optional !

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hand-operated-guillotine-shear

SCANTOOL GROUP Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst +45 98 23 60 88 info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/507
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

Product Specification

Capacity (mm)

Sheet thickness steel (mm)
Table width (mm)

Table height (mm)

Back gauge (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hand-operated-guillotine-shear

SCANTOOL GROUP

Industrivej 3-9, 9460 Brovst

® o
® HM MACHINERY

+45 98 23 60 88

650 x 1,25

1,25

265

172

0-560

850

380

345

87

info@scantool-group.dk


https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/507
mailto:info@scantool-group.dk

