

Hand operated guillotine shear

00520115

Manual sheet shears - S 650



The model S 650 is bench mounted manually operated precision shear of sturdy design, ideal for clean cutting of not only ferrous and non-ferrous metals but also printed circuit boards and plastics etc.

The shear comes as standard with the illumination of cutting edge, adjustable angle stop, adjustable back gauge and fixed squaring arms with mm scales, and also a plastic-coated automatic sheet holds down.

Floor stand is optional!

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hand-operated-guillotine-shear



Product Specification

Capacity (mm)	650 x 1,25
Sheet thickness steel (mm)	1,25
Table width (mm)	265
Table height (mm)	172
Back gauge (mm)	0-560
Length (mm)	850
Width (mm)	380
Height (mm)	345
Net weight (kg)	87

Product Link:

https://hmmachinery.dk/en/product/hand-operated-guillotine-shear